
Email address Naam en van Nommer Dorp of stad

1 deputyaps@gmail.com Annelaine Brits 0845886541 Pretoria

2 finance@hamiltonds.co.za Heleen van der Merwe 0820603621 Centurion

3 abredenh@gmail.com Amanda Bredenhann 0832923627 Krugersdorp, wesrand

4 charissawelken96@gmail.com Charissa Welken 0659835798 Johannesburg, Alberton

5 annequesmuts@gmail.com Anneque Smuts 072 197 1777 Centurion

6 cloetez@gmail.com Zelda Cloete 082 880 8503 Alberton

7 sonejvr93@gmail.com Soné J v Rensburg 066 252 7622 Pretoria 

8 kleynhansdelene@gmail.com Delene Ingram 083 456 2833 Midrand

9 lorenlaza@gmail.com Loren Venter 082 733 7446 Alberton 

10 jufjeanb@gmail.com Jean Behrens 0725428266 Pretoria

11 simonnedreyer@gmail.com Simonne Dreyer 0798142176 Pretoria

12 jeaninemcdonald1991@gmail.com Jeanine Strydom 0836013306 Pretoria

13 tina.dutoit@gmail.com Igna Tina Munnik 0724193794 Selection Park, Springs

14 leoniegeldenhuys@outlook.com Leonie Geldenhuys 0793507017 Vereeniging/ Vanderbijlpark

15 elsageldenhuys@gmail.com Elsa Geldenhuys 0828427327 Pretoria

16 dirkfrancis1@gmail.com Dirk Francis 0842963978 Meyerton

17 stheron97@gmail.com Soné Theron 0721161958 Pretoria

18 charnebotha102@gmail.com Charne Botha 082 081 3096 Valhalla, Pretoria

19 francesbornman@gmail.com Frances Bornman 076 222 9659 Pretoria 

20 annelize.eloff2@gmail.com Annelize 0812872202 Mnandi/Kayalami 

21 amicke.x@gmail.com Amicke Human 081 232 6006 Pretoria Oos

22 justineb2804@gmail.com Justine Beukes 0797910011 Pretoria, Doornpoort 

23 bmia970415@gmail.com Mia Lutz 0822661606 Pretoria

24 nadine@krugers.co Nadine Kruger 0722449690 Pretoria

25 mona.grant@sutherlandhs.co.za Mona Grant 0828474365 Pretoria

26 zonicaterblanche98@gmail.com Zonica Terblanche 0828699880 Springs 

27 chrisna.goosen@gmail.com Chrisna Goosen 0645132542 Pretoria 

28 roetsjuanita@gmail.com Juanita Roets 0833521555 Roodepoort

29 jesmaref@gmail.com Jesmare du Plessis 0833369110 Centurion

30 madelainestaddon@hotmail.com Madelaine Malec 0827077455 Pretoria

31 marileer96@gmail.com Marilee Steyn 0824668022 Vereeniging Sonlandpark

32 rthjoubert@yahoo.co.uk Retha Bornman 0846060079 Kempton Park en Oos Rand area

33 dps@monnies.co.za Anet Burns 0749982502 Centurion

34 silwerhusky@gmail.com Thelma Britz 0824327169 Bronkhorstspruit
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35 msmalman75@gmail.com Michelle Gouws 0725929467 Roodepoort

36 aneldv032@gmail.com Anel van Zyl 0826872480 Pretoria

37 ldupreeze@gmail.com Lindsy du Preez 0670313817 Pretoria- Centurion

38 mekayla.vdm@gmail.com Mekayla vd Merwe 0722233150 Ruimsig/ Krugersdorp 

39 mariusvanzyl1908@gmail.com Marius van Zyl 0729332624 Johannesburg

40 sunevoudtshoorn2@gmail.com

Sune van Reede van 

Oudtshoorn 0729078062 Roodepoort

41 sunettecelliers@gmail.com Sunette Celliers 0845216639 Wonderboom Pretoria

42 sstrauss7@yahoo.com Sandra Strauss 0815359088 Centurion

43 hoch.nadia@gmail.com Nadia Hoch 0829207627 Pretoria
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